INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
- SPORTS

FISU FEDERATION

Championship

Olympiahall - Hamar

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

1. Result Women 1000 meter

HAMAR 2024

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 24 Natalia Jabrzyk DN4 12 | 1:20.02
2 10 Hina Onodera DN1 10 | 1:20.11
3 9 Hana Noake DA2 11 O 1:20.93
4 28 lIga Wojtasik DSA 12 O 1:21.19
5 19 Julie Nistad Samsonsen DSA 10 O 1:21.40
6 26 Martyna Baran DN4 11 1 1:21.48
7 15 Henny de Vries DN3 7 O 1:21.84
8 23 Magdalena Smedzik DN1 7 1 1:22.25
9 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 9 | 1:22.41

10 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 8 O 1:22.81

11 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 9 O 1:23.45

12 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 4 O 1:23.90

13 30 Libby Williams DA2 8 | 1:24.01

14 8 Hanna Biré DN1 4 | 1:24.17

15 12 Silke Hijma DN1 5 O 1:24.84

16 14 Liotte Smits DN4 1 1 1:24.99

17 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 6 O 1:25.28

18 11 Esther Withagen DA2 1 O 1:25.71

19 21 Victoria Keltie Saetersdal DSA 2 O 1:25.89

20 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 6 | 1:26.77

21 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 2 | 1:27.35

22 4 Nikol Nepokojova DN2 5 1 1:28.11

23 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 3 0 1:30.81

24 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 3 1 1:39.97

Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Matthew Vraa

From 2/22/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/22/2024 2:27:44 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:19 AM



W | pmmow 2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
UNIVERSITY
EISU | Fotanon Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
1. Race Result Women 1000 meter

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

HAMAR 2024

Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 14 Liotte Smits DN4 1:24.61 1:24.99
rd 11 Esther Withagen DA2 1:23.26 1:25.71
Liotte Smits Esther Withagen
200m 19.97 (19.97) 200m 20.00 (20.00)
600m 51.22 (31.25) 600m 51.35 (31.35)
1000m 1:24.99 (33.77) 1000m 1:25.71 (34.36)
Name Cat PB Time Info
) wt 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 1:24.29 1:27.35
rd 21 Victoria Keltie Saetersdal DSA 1:21.41 1:25.89
Natasa Gakovic Victoria Keltie Saetersdal
200m 20.37 (20.37) 200m 20.85 (20.85)
600m 52.20 (31.83) 600m 52.46 (31.61)
1000m 1:27.35 (35.15) 1000m 1:25.89 (33.43)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 1:37.39 1:39.97
rd 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 1:26.05 1:30.81
Saffron Canny-Smith Adela Petrusova
200m 23.77 (23.77) 200m 20.82 (20.82)
600m 1:00.76 (36.99) 600m 54.28 (33.46)
1000m 1:39.97 (39.21) 1000m 1:30.81 (36.53)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 8 Hanna Bir6 DN1 1:21.70 1:24.17
rd 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 1:22.38 1:23.90
Hanna Biré Teresa Moreno
200m 19.36 (19.36) 200m 19.90 (19.90)
600m 50.23 (30.87) 600m 51.05 (31.15)
1000m 1:24.17 (33.94) 1000m 1:23.90 (32.85)
Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Matthew Vraa

From 2/22/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/22/2024 2:27:44 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:19 AM



Wy

UNIVERSITY
SPORTS

INTERNATIONAL

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
Championship

FISU
WORLD
UNIVERSITY

W

FISU | Feomraton WAMAR 2026 | SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 4 Nikol Nepokojova DN2 1:23.64 1:28.11
> rd 12 Silke Hijma DN1 1:22.30 1:24.84
Nikol Nepokojova Silke Hijma
200m 20.04 (20.04) 200m 19.84 (19.84)
600m 52.09 (32.05) 600m 50.41 (30.57)
1000m 1:28.11 (36.02) 1000m 1:24.84 (34.43)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 1:21.83 1:26.77
6 rd 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 1:23.76 1:25.28
llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe Katefina Kainova
200m 20.34 (20.34) 200m 20.26 (20.26)
600m 52.28 (31.94) 600m 52.18 (31.92)
1000m 1:26.77 (34.49) 1000m 1:25.28 (33.10)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 23 Magdalena Smedzik DN1 1:21.25 1:22.25
/ rd 15 Henny de Vries DN3 1:19.86 1:21.84
Magdalena Smedzik Henny de Vries
200m 19.15 (19.15) 200m 19.16 (19.16)
600m 49.05 (29.90) 600m 48.67 (29.51)
1000m 1:22.25 (33.20) 1000m 1:21.84 (33.17)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 30 Libby Williams DA2 1:20.13 1:24.01
8 rd 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 1:19.41 1:22.81
Libby Williams Marte Bjerkreim Furnée
200m 19.54 (19.54) 200m 19.88 (19.88)
600m 50.10 (30.56) 600m 50.29 (30.41)
1000m 1:24.01 (33.91) 1000m 1:22.81 (32.52)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/22/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/22/2024 2:27:44 PM

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:19 AM
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INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
SPORTS

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
Championship

FISU
WORLD
UNIVERSITY

W

FISU | Feomraton WAMAR 2026 | SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 1:19.97 1:22.41
? rd 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 1:21.58 1:23.45
Sara Cabrera Hanna Svenni
200m 19.05 (19.05) 200m 19.92 (19.92)
600m 49.17 (30.12) 600m 50.70 (30.78)
1000m 1:22.41 (33.24) 1000m 1:23.45 (32.75)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 10 Hina Onodera DN1 1:19.09 1:20.11
10 rd 19 Julie Nistad Samsonsen DSA 1:17.07 1:21.40
Hina Onodera Julie Nistad Samsonsen
200m 18.58 (18.58) 200m 18.70 (18.70)
600m 47.65 (29.07) 600m 47.62 (28.92)
1000m 1:20.11 (32.46) 1000m 1:21.40 (33.78)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 26 Martyna Baran DN4 1:18.52 1:21.48
11 rd 9 Hana Noake DA2 1:17.99 1:20.93
Martyna Baran Hana Noake
200m 18.64 (18.64) 200m 18.81 (18.81)
600m 48.15 (29.51) 600m 48.36 (29.55)
1000m 1:21.48 (33.33) 1000m 1:20.93 (32.57)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 24 Natalia Jabrzyk DN4 1:16.63 1:20.02
12 rd 28 Iga Wojtasik DSA 1:17.09 1:21.19
Natalia Jabrzyk Iga Wojtasik
200m 19.18 (19.18) 200m 18.95 (18.95)
600m 48.53 (29.35) 600m 48.27 (29.32)
1000m 1:20.02 (31.49) 1000m 1:21.19 (32.92)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/22/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/22/2024 2:27:44 PM

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:19 AM



AR 2024 FISU World Uni\.lersity Speed Skating u Fisu
FISU | Feommon Championship | e
Olympiahall - Hamar
2. Result Men 1000 meter
Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 130 Marek Kania HSA 10 O 1:11.21
2 109 Issa Gunji HA2 11 O 1:12.27
3 110 Yuuta Hirose HA2 12 | 1:12.43
4 124 Erik Resell HSA 11 | 1:12.75
5 122 Emil Pedersen Matre HN1 1 O 1:13.13
6 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 8 O 1:13.46
7 125 Simon Aanng HN2 8 | 1:13.50
8 118 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset HN1 7 1 1:13.99
9 127 Antoni Pluta HA2 9 | 1:14.12
10 108 Michael Roth HSA 10 | 1:14.26
11 129 Maksymilian Rzepka HN1 6 | 1:14.27
12 112 Max Douma HSA 7 O 1:14.30
13 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 12 O 1:14.38
14 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 6 O 1:14.71
15 116 Colin Schrijver HN4 5 1 1:15.46
16 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 4 | 1:15.77 PB
17 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 3 1 1:15.79
18 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 9 O 1:15.99
19 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 2 | 1:16.07
20 101 Jakub Koci HN1 1 1 1:16.24
21 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 4 O 1:16.49
22 117 lelle Plug HA2 5 O 1:17.00
23 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 2 O 1:17.52
24 107 Samuel Morris HN2 3 0 1:18.89
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/22/2024 2:38:00 PM to 2/22/2024 3:29:22 PM Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:19 AM



Wy

INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
SPORTS

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
Championship

FISU
WORLD
UNIVERSITY

W

FISU | FeveRaTon MAMAR 2024 | SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
2. Race Result Men 1000 meter
Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 101 Jakub Koci HN1 1:14.02 1:16.24
rd 122 Emil Pedersen Matre HN1 1:12.09 1:13.13
Jakub Koci Emil Pedersen Matre
200m 18.11 (18.11) 200m 17.77 (17.77)
600m 46.31 (28.20) 600m 44.57 (26.80)
1000m 1:16.24 (29.93) 1000m 1:13.13 (28.56)
Name Cat PB Time Info
) wt 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 1:15.93 1:16.07
rd 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 1:15.19 1:17.52
Thibault Métraux Niclas Mastrup
200m 18.69 (18.69) 200m 18.19 (18.19)
600m 46.89 (28.20) 600m 46.59 (28.40)
1000m 1:16.07 (29.18) 1000m 1:17.52 (30.93)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 1:15.34 1:15.79
rd 107 Samuel Morris HN2 1:17.29 1:18.89
Dietrich Varaklis Samuel Morris
200m 18.22 (18.22) 200m 18.81 (18.81)
600m 46.58 (28.36) 600m 47.67 (28.86)
1000m 1:15.79 (29.21) 1000m 1:18.89 (31.22)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 1:16.58 1:15.77 PB
rd 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 1:14.39 1:16.49
Tomas Bohumsky Prokop Stodola
200m 17.41 (17.41) 200m 17.78 (17.78)
600m 44.53 (27.12) 600m 45.81 (28.03)
1000m 1:15.77 (31.24) 1000m 1:16.49 (30.68)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/22/2024 2:38:00 PM to 2/22/2024 3:29:22 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y A VErs W | B
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 116 Colin Schrijver HN4 1:13.14 1:15.46
> rd 117 Jelle Plug HA2 1:13.98 1:17.00
Colin Schrijver Jelle Plug
200m 17.67 (17.67) 200m 17.71 (17.71)
600m 45.07 (27.40) 600m 45.84 (28.13)
1000m 1:15.46 (30.39) 1000m 1:17.00 (31.16)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 129 Maksymilian Rzepka HN1 1:13.14 1:14.27
6 rd 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 1:12.24 1:14.71
Maksymilian Rzepka Manuel Taibo
200m 17.62 (17.62) 200m 18.30 (18.30)
600m 44.89 (27.27) 600m 4591 (27.61)
1000m 1:14.27 (29.38) 1000m 1:14.71 (28.80)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 118 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset HN1 1:11.98 1:13.99
/ rd 112 Max Douma HSA 1:12.00 1:14.30
Sigurd Holbg Dyrset Max Douma
200m 17.86 (17.86) 200m 17.78 (17.78)
600m 4491 (27.05) 600m 44.63 (26.85)
1000m 1:13.99 (29.08) 1000m 1:14.30 (29.67)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 125 Simon Aanng HN2 1:11.88 1:13.50
8 rd 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 1:12.18 1:13.46
Simon Aanng Michat Kopacz
200m 17.35 (17.35) 200m 17.29 (17.29)
600m 4430 (26.95) 600m 44.05 (26.76)
1000m 1:13.50 (29.20) 1000m 1:13.46 (29.41)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/22/2024 2:38:00 PM to 2/22/2024 3:29:22 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

' INTERNATIONAL ; FISU
\\\ UNIVERSITY h N h N mﬁstgsm
4 SPORTS
FISU | 5o Championship s | SRS
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
9 wt 127 Antoni Pluta HA2 1:12.68 1:14.12
rd 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 1:12.61 1:15.99
Antoni Pluta Alexander Rezzonico
200m 17.38 (17.38) 200m 17.65 (17.65)
600m 44.17 (26.79) 600m 45.41 (27.76)
1000m 1:14.12 (29.95) 1000m 1:15.99 (30.58)
Name Cat PB Time Info
10 wt 108 Michael Roth HSA 1:09.96 1:14.26
rd 130 Marek Kania HSA 1:08.28 1:11.21
Michael Roth Marek Kania
200m 17.84 (17.84) 200m 16.66 (16.66)
600m 45.04 (27.20) 600m 42.72 (26.06)
1000m 1:14.26 (29.22) 1000m 1:11.21 (28.49)
Name Cat PB Time Info
11 wt 124 Erik Resell HSA 1:10.35 1:12.75
rd 109 Issa Gunji HA2 1:09.92 1:12.27
Erik Resell Issa Gunyji
200m 16.78 (16.78) 200m 16.54 (16.54)
600m 43.37 (26.59) 600m 43.04 (26.50)
1000m 1:12.75 (29.38) 1000m 1:12.27 (29.23)
Name Cat PB Time Info
12 wt 110 Yuuta Hirose HA2 1:10.51 1:12.43
rd 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 1:11.55 1:14.38
Yuuta Hirose Mervin Maatman
200m 16.77 (16.77) 200m 17.21 (17.21)
600m 4330 (26.53) 600m 44.49 (27.28)
1000m 1:12.43 (29.13) 1000m 1:14.38 (29.89)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/22/2024 2:38:00 PM to 2/22/2024 3:29:22 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



Wy

INTERNATIONAL 2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

UNIVERSITY

FISU
WORLD

W

FISU | Feommon Championship | e
Olympiahall - Hamar
3. Result Women 3000 meter

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 9 Hana Noake DA2 4 O 4:22.04
2 3 Zuzana Kursova DN2 5 |1 4:23.42
3 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 6 O 4:24.55
4 2 Lucie Korvasova DN2 4 | 4:25.60
5 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 6 | 4:28.05
6 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 3 0 4:35.14
7 14 Liotte Smits DN4 3 1 4:35.76
8 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 1 | 4:36.51
9 22 Maja Ptonczyk DN4 2 O 4:36.59
10 16 Dina Storelid DN1 5 O 4:38.43
11 13 Nyncke Dijkstra DN2 2 1 4:42.16
12 27 Liwia Kubin DA2 1 O 4:48.76

Referee: Jenny Ervik

From 2/22/2024 3:58:00 PM to 2/22/2024 4:51:21 PM

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:20 AM



INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
- SPORTS

FISU FEDERATION

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
3. Race Result Women 3000 meter

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

HAMAR 2024

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 4:29.37 4:36.51
! rd 27 Liwia Kubin DA2 4:19.86 4:48.76
Teresa Moreno Liwia Kubin
200m 20.94 (20.94) 200m 21.33 (21.33)
600m 55.61 (34.67) 600m 54.18 (32.85)
1000m 1:31.61 (36.00) 1000m 1:28.69 (34.51)
1400m 2:08.61 (37.00) 1400m 2:06.34 (37.65)
1800m 2:45.51 (36.90) 1800m 2:46.11 (39.77)
2200m 3:22.92 (37.41) 2200m 3:26.77 (40.66)
2600m 3:59.53 (36.61) 2600m 4:08.07 (41.30)
3000m 4:36.51 (36.98) 3000m 4:48.76 (40.69)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yWw 13 Nyncke Dijkstra DN2 4:28.59 4:42.16
2 bl 22 Maja Ptonczyk DN4 4:26.02 4:36.59

Nyncke Dijkstra
200m
600m

1000m
1400m
1800m
2200m
2600m
3000m

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Maja Ptonczyk

2139 (21.39) 200m 21.78 (21.78)
55.49 (34.10) 600m 56.78 (35.00)
1:31.38 (35.89) 1000m 1:32.33  (35.55)
2:08.35 (36.97) 1400m 2:07.61 (35.28)
2:45.94 (37.59) 1800m 2:43.49 (35.88)
3:24.32 (38.38) 2200m 3:20.26  (36.77)
4:02.98 (38.66) 2600m 3:57.93 (37.67)
4:42.16 (39.18) 3000m 4:36.59 (38.66)
Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Matthew Vraa

From 2/22/2024 3:58:00 PM to 2/22/2024 4:51:21 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y VTS W | 5
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 14 Liotte Smits DN4 4:24.14 4:35.76
3 rd 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 4:35.12 4:35.14
Liotte Smits Katefina Kainova
200m 21.36 (21.36) 200m 22.06 (22.06)
600m 55.63 (34.27) 600m 57.22 (35.16)
1000m 1:30.79 (35.16) 1000m 1:33.28 (36.06)
1400m 2:06.54 (35.75) 1400m 2:09.99 (36.71)
1800m 2:42.53 (35.99) 1800m 2:46.82 (36.83)
2200m 3:19.52 (36.99) 2200m 3:23.63 (36.81)
2600m 3:57.22 (37.70) 2600m 3:59.71 (36.08)
3000m 4:35.76 (38.54) 3000m 4:35.14 (35.43)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 2 Lucie Korvasova DN2 4:16.18 4:25.60
4 bl 9 Hana Noake DA2 4:15.66 4:22.04
Lucie Korvasova Hana Noake
200m 22.08 (22.08) 200m 20.66 (20.66)
600m 55.64 (33.56) 600m 53.30 (32.64)
1000m 1:29.75 (34.11) 1000m 1:26.47 (33.17)
1400m 2:04.49 (34.74) 1400m 2:00.41 (33.94)
1800m 2:39.70 (35.21) 1800m 2:35.08 (34.67)
2200m 3:14.93 (35.23) 2200m 3:10.39 (35.31)
2600m 3:50.24 (35.31) 2600m 3:46.32  (35.93)
3000m 4:25.60 (35.36) 3000m 4:22.04 (35.72)

Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/22/2024 3:58:00 PM to 2/22/2024 4:51:21 PM

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y VTS W | 5
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 3 Zuzana Kursova DN2 4:11.98 4:23.42
> rd 16 Dina Storelid DN1 4:22.90 4:38.43
Zuzana Kursova Dina Storelid
200m 21.72  (21.72) 200m 22.77 (22.77)
600m 56.16 (34.44) 600m 57.60 (34.83)
1000m 1:30.56 (34.40) 1000m 1:32.73 (35.13)
1400m 2:04.89 (34.33) 1400m 2:08.49 (35.76)
1800m 2:39.32  (34.43) 1800m 2:44.82 (36.33)
2200m 3:13.98 (34.66) 2200m 3:21.82 (37.00)
2600m 3:48.60 (34.62) 2600m 3:59.87 (38.05)
3000m 4:23.42 (34.82) 3000m 4:38.43 (38.56)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 4:15.16 4:28.05
6 bl 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 4:20.32 4:24.55
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Hanna Svenni
200m 21.23 (21.23) 200m 21.78 (21.78)
600m 55.12 (33.89) 600m 55.43 (33.65)
1000m 1:29.74 (34.62) 1000m 1:29.14 (33.71)
1400m 2:04.68 (34.94) 1400m 2:03.12 (33.98)
1800m 2:39.76  (35.08) 1800m 2:37.50 (34.38)
2200m 3:15.20 (35.44) 2200m 3:12.42 (34.92)
2600m 3:51.25 (36.05) 2600m 3:48.17 (35.75)
3000m 4:28.05 (36.80) 3000m 4:24.55 (36.38)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

From 2/22/2024 3:58:00 PM to 2/22/2024 4:51:21 PM

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W | pmmow 2024 FISU World University Speed Skating u
EISU | Fotanon Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
4. Result Men 5000 meter

HAMAR 2024

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 123 Kasper Tveter HN3 7 | 6:41.22
2 120 John Granli HN3 6 | 6:43.85
3 119 Sander Tveter HSA 7 O 6:46.29
4 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 8 | 6:51.87
5 114 Jasper Tinga HN1 8 O 6:54.82
6 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 6 O 7:02.07
7 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 5 1 7:13.17
8 101 Jakub Koci HN1 5 O 7:13.50
9 113 Wester Landman HN2 4 | 7:14.41
10 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 3 0 7:16.90
11 126 Karol Karczewski HN4 4 O 7:18.82
12 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 3 1 7:28.31
13 107 Samuel Morris HN2 1 O 7:38.05 PB
117 Jelle Plug HA2 1 1 DNF
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/22/2024 4:46:00 PM to 2/22/2024 5:34:09 PM Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:20 AM



INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
- SPORTS

FISU FEDERATION

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
4. Race Result Men 5000 meter

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

HAMAR 2024

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 117 Jelle Plug HA2 DNF
! rd 107 Samuel Morris HN2 8:19.54 7:38.05 PB
Jelle Plug Samuel Morris
200m 21.45 (21.45) 200m 21.01 (21.01)
600m 55.66 (34.21) 600m 55.24 (34.23)
1000m 1:29.61 (33.95) 1000m 1:30.05 (34.81)
1400m 2:04.22 (34.61) 1400m 2:04.98 (34.93)
1800m 2:38.89 (34.67) 1800m 2:40.84 (35.86)
2200m 3:13.91 (35.02) 2200m 3:16.59 (35.75)
2600m 3:49.34 (35.43) 2600m 3:52.74 (36.15)
3000m 4:41.02 (51.68) 3000m 4:29.54 (36.80)
3400m 5:22.27 (41.25) 3400m 5:06.73 (37.19)
3800m 5:44.49 (37.76)
4200m 6:22.25 (37.76)
4600m 7:00.36 (38.11)
5000m 7:38.05 (37.69)
Name Cat PB Time Info
2
bl
m m
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/22/2024 4:46:00 PM to 2/22/2024 5:34:09 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y VTS W | 5
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 7:16.00 7:28.31
3 rd 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 7:09.00 7:16.90
Niclas Mastrup Prokop Stodola
200m 20.53 (20.53) 200m 20.42 (20.42)
600m 53.62 (33.09) 600m 52.79 (32.37)
1000m 1:28.64 (35.02) 1000m 1:27.27 (34.48)
1400m 2:03.29 (34.65) 1400m 2:01.57 (34.30)
1800m 2:37.52 (34.23) 1800m 2:35.44 (33.87)
2200m 3:12.53 (35.01) 2200m 3:09.57 (34.13)
2600m 3:47.98 (35.45) 2600m 3:44.06 (34.49)
3000m 4:23.92 (35.94) 3000m 4:18.96 (34.90)
3400m 5:00.16 (36.24) 3400m 4:53.51 (34.55)
3800m 5:36.84 (36.68) 3800m 5:28.86 (35.35)
4200m 6:13.91 (37.07) 4200m 6:04.66 (35.80)
4600m 6:51.14 (37.23) 4600m 6:40.65 (35.99)
5000m 7:28.31 (37.17) 5000m 7:16.90 (36.25)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 113 Wester Landman HN2 7:08.79 7:14.41
4 bl 126 Karol Karczewski HN4 7:13.27 7:18.82
Wester Landman Karol Karczewski
200m 19.98 (19.98) 200m 20.53 (20.53)
600m 52.88 (32.90) 600m 53.45 (32.92)
1000m 1:26.30 (33.42) 1000m 1:26.79 (33.34)
1400m 2:00.46 (34.16) 1400m 2:00.32 (33.53)
1800m 2:33.67 (33.21) 1800m 2:33.84 (33.52)
2200m 3:07.49 (33.82) 2200m 3:07.26 (33.42)
2600m 3:41.39 (33.90) 2600m 3:41.28 (34.02)
3000m 4:15.49 (34.10) 3000m 4:15.60 (34.32)
3400m 4:49.51 (34.02) 3400m 4:50.66 (35.06)
3800m 5:24.37 (34.86) 3800m 5:26.76 (36.10)
4200m 6:00.32 (35.95) 4200m 6:03.65 (36.89)
4600m 6:37.30 (36.98) 4600m 6:41.36 (37.71)
5000m 7:14.41 (37.11) 5000m 7:18.82 (37.46)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/22/2024 4:46:00 PM to 2/22/2024 5:34:09 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y VTS W | 5
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 6:57.72 7:13.17
> rd 101 Jakub Koci HN1 6:59.08 7:13.50
Dietrich Varaklis Jakub Koci
200m 20.71 (20.71) 200m 20.84 (20.84)
600m 54.90 (34.19) 600m 55.30 (34.46)
1000m 1:28.86 (33.96) 1000m 1:29.47 (34.17)
1400m 2:03.64 (34.78) 1400m 2:03.24 (33.77)
1800m 2:37.05 (33.41) 1800m 2:37.16 (33.92)
2200m 3:11.08 (34.03) 2200m 3:11.21 (34.05)
2600m 3:45.16 (34.08) 2600m 3:45.90 (34.69)
3000m 4:20.17 (35.01) 3000m 4:20.51 (34.61)
3400m 4:54.38 (34.21) 3400m 4:55.56 (35.05)
3800m 5:29.47 (35.09) 3800m 5:30.71 (35.15)
4200m 6:04.70 (35.23) 4200m 6:05.85 (35.14)
4600m 6:39.63 (34.93) 4600m 6:40.07 (34.22)
5000m 7:13.17 (33.54) 5000m 7:13.50 (33.43)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 120 John Granli HN3 6:36.98 6:43.85
6 bl 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 6:38.35 7:02.07
John Granli Manuel Taibo
200m 19.72 (19.72) 200m 20.19 (20.19)
600m 51.56 (31.84) 600m 51.90 (31.71)
1000m 1:23.34 (31.78) 1000m 1:23.79 (31.89)
1400m 1:55.21 (31.87) 1400m 1:56.08 (32.29)
1800m 2:27.22 (32.01) 1800m 2:28.79 (32.71)
2200m 2:59.26 (32.04) 2200m 3:01.83 (33.04)
2600m 3:31.02 (31.76) 2600m 3:35.10 (33.27)
3000m 4:02.67 (31.65) 3000m 4:08.39 (33.29)
3400m 4:34.19 (31.52) 3400m 4:42.47 (34.08)
3800m 5:06.15 (31.96) 3800m 5:16.95 (34.48)
4200m 5:38.53 (32.38) 4200m 5:51.44 (34.49)
4600m 6:11.13 (32.60) 4600m 6:26.44 (35.00)
5000m 6:43.85 (32.72) 5000m 7:02.07 (35.63)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/22/2024 4:46:00 PM to 2/22/2024 5:34:09 PM

Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y VTS W | 5
FISU | oo Championship s | S
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 123 Kasper Tveter HN3 6:35.90 6:41.22
/ rd 119 Sander Tveter HSA 6:29.75 6:46.29
Kasper Tveter Sander Tveter
200m 19.56 (19.56) 200m 20.07 (20.07)
600m 50.55 (30.99) 600m 50.86 (30.79)
1000m 1:21.48 (30.93) 1000m 1:21.63 (30.77)
1400m 1:52.72 (31.24) 1400m 1:52.56 (30.93)
1800m 2:23.85 (31.13) 1800m 2:23.73 (31.17)
2200m 2:55.19 (31.34) 2200m 2:55.02 (31.29)
2600m 3:26.56 (31.37) 2600m 3:26.69 (31.67)
3000m 3:58.18 (31.62) 3000m 3:58.59 (31.90)
3400m 4:29.81 (31.63) 3400m 4:31.07 (32.48)
3800m 5:01.99 (32.18) 3800m 5:04.31 (33.24)
4200m 5:34.77 (32.78) 4200m 5:38.09 (33.78)
4600m 6:07.73 (32.96) 4600m 6:12.14 (34.05)
5000m 6:41.22 (33.49) 5000m 6:46.29 (34.15)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 6:29.09 6:51.87
8 bl 114 Jasper Tinga HN1 6:51.48 6:54.82
Thibault Métraux Jasper Tinga
200m 20.23 (20.23) 200m 19.69 (19.69)
600m 52.14 (31.91) 600m 51.08 (31.39)
1000m 1:24.19 (32.05) 1000m 1:23.82 (32.74)
1400m 1:56.65 (32.46) 1400m 1:56.73 (32.91)
1800m 2:28.71 (32.06) 1800m 2:30.02 (33.29)
2200m 3:01.31 (32.60) 2200m 3:03.22 (33.20)
2600m 3:34.32 (33.01) 2600m 3:36.73 (33.51)
3000m 4:07.29 (32.97) 3000m 4:10.33 (33.60)
3400m 4:40.17 (32.88) 3400m 4:43.83 (33.50)
3800m 5:13.06 (32.89) 3800m 5:16.65 (32.82)
4200m 5:46.07 (33.01) 4200m 5:49.86 (33.21)
4600m 6:19.22 (33.15) 4600m 6:22.35 (32.49)
5000m 6:51.87 (32.65) 5000m 6:54.82 (32.47)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/22/2024 4:46:00 PM to 2/22/2024 5:34:09 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS

FISU FEDERATION

Championship

Olympiahall - Hamar

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

5. Result Women 1500 meter

HAMAR 2024

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 24 Natalia Jabrzyk DN4 12 O 2:03.91
2 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 10 | 2:04.91
3 3 Zuzana Kursova DN2 11 O 2:05.87
4 25 Olga Piotrowska DSA 9 O 2:06.91
5 2 Lucie Korvasova DN2 9 |1 2:07.18
6 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 7 1 2:07.76
7 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 8 O 2:08.38
8 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 10 O 2:08.54
9 21 Victoria Keltie Saetersdal DSA 7 O 2:08.62

10 22 Maja Ptonczyk DN4 11 | 2:08.77

11 13 Nyncke Dijkstra DN2 5 1 2:09.21 PB

12 27 Liwia Kubin DA2 6 O 2:10.03

13 8 Hanna Biré DN1 4 O 2:10.51

14 12 Silke Hijma DN1 4 | 2:10.53

15 16 Dina Storelid DN1 5 O 2:10.92

16 14 Liotte Smits DN4 8 | 2:11.18

17 30 Libby Williams DA2 6 | 2:11.89

18 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 3 1 2:13.84

19 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 3 0 2:14.40

20 11 Esther Withagen DA2 2 | 2:14.97

21 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 2 O 2:18.96

22 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 1 1 2:22.75

23 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 1 O 2:34.86

9 Hana Noake DA2 12 | DNF

Referee: Jenny Ervik

From 2/23/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/23/2024 2:35:06 PM

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:20 AM



INTERNATIONAL 2024 FISU World UniverSit S eed Skaﬁn FISU
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FISU FEDERATION ChamplonShlp CHAMPIONSHIP

HAMAR 2024 SPEED SKATING

Olympiahall - Hamar
5. Race Result Women 1500 meter

Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 2:14.62 2:22.75
rd 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 2:34.86
Adela Petrusova Saffron Canny-Smith
300m 30.04 (30.04) 300m 33.21 (33.21)
700m 1:06.30 (36.26) 700m 1:11.41 (38.20)
1100m 1:44.40 (38.10) 1100m 1:51.73 (40.32)
1500m 2:22.75 (38.35) 1500m 2:34.86 (43.13)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 11 Esther Withagen DA2 2:12.85 2:14.97
rd 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 2:12.58 2:18.96
Esther Withagen Natasa Gakovic
300m 28.47 (28.47) 300m 29.53 (29.53)
700m 1:01.43 (32.96) 700m 1:04.12 (34.59)
1100m 1:37.05 (35.62) 1100m 1:40.62 (36.50)
1500m 2:14.97 (37.92) 1500m 2:18.96 (38.34)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 2:10.37 2:13.84
rd 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 2:12.69 2:14.40
Katefina Kainova llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe
300m 29.17 (29.17) 300m 28.75 (28.75)
700m 1:03.37 (34.20) 700m 1:01.81 (33.06)
1100m 1:38.73 (35.36) 1100m 1:37.20 (35.39)
1500m 2:13.84 (35.11) 1500m 2:14.40 (37.20)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 12 Silke Hijma DN1 2:08.55 2:10.53
rd 8 Hanna Bir6 DN1 2:08.97 2:10.51
Silke Hijma Hanna Bir6
300m 27.57 (27.57) 300m 27.28 (27.28)
700m 59.25 (31.68) 700m 58.68 (31.40)
1100m 1:33.60 (34.35) 1100m 1:33.09 (34.41)
1500m 2:10.53 (36.93) 1500m 2:10.51 (37.42)
Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/23/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/23/2024 2:35:06 PM Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

W | e Versit W | =
FISU | oo Championship e | SAOe
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 13 Nyncke Dijkstra DN2 2:09.47 2:09.21 PB
> rd 16 Dina Storelid DN1 2:07.75 2:10.92
Nyncke Dijkstra Dina Storelid
300m 28.24 (28.24) 300m 29.55 (29.55)
700m 59.80 (31.56) 700m 1:02.12 (32.57)
1100m 1:33.48 (33.68) 1100m 1:35.85 (33.73)
1500m 2:09.21 (35.73) 1500m 2:10.92 (35.07)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 30 Libby Williams DA2 2:07.09 2:11.89
6 rd 27 Liwia Kubin DA2 2:03.05 2:10.03
Libby Williams Liwia Kubin
300m 27.97 (27.97) 300m 28.21 (28.21)
700m 59.02 (31.05) 700m 1:00.04 (31.83)
1100m 1:33.37 (34.35) 1100m 1:34.40 (34.36)
1500m 2:11.89 (38.52) 1500m 2:10.03 (35.63)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 2:05.18 2:07.76
/ rd 21 Victoria Keltie Saetersdal DSA 2:01.06 2:08.62
Hanna Svenni Victoria Keltie Saetersdal
300m 27.86 (27.86) 300m 28.26 (28.26)
700m 59.27 (31.41) 700m 59.61 (31.35)
1100m 1:32.38 (33.11) 1100m 1:33.11 (33.50)
1500m 2:07.76  (35.38) 1500m 2:08.62 (35.51)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 14 Liotte Smits DN4 2:06.80 2:11.18
8 rd 7 Teresa Moreno DSA 2:04.96 2:08.38
Liotte Smits Teresa Moreno
300m 27.92 (27.92) 300m 28.04 (28.04)
700m 59.75 (31.83) 700m 59.38 (31.34)
1100m 1:34.30 (34.55) 1100m 1:33.10 (33.72)
1500m 2:11.18 (36.88) 1500m 2:08.38 (35.28)

Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/23/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/23/2024 2:35:06 PM Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
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Olympiahall - Hamar
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Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 2 Lucie Korvasova DN2 2:04.91 2:07.18
9 rd 25 Olga Piotrowska DSA 2:00.94 2:06.91
Lucie Korvasova Olga Piotrowska
300m 29.08 (29.08) 300m 27.33 (27.33)
700m 1:00.83 (31.75) 700m 58.61 (31.28)
1100m 1:33.51 (32.68) 1100m 1:31.82 (33.21)
1500m 2:07.18 (33.67) 1500m 2:06.91 (35.09)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 2:01.69 2:04.91
10 rd 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 2:03.95 2:08.54
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Sara Cabrera
300m 27.41 (27.41) 300m 27.04 (27.04)
700m 58.52 (31.11) 700m 57.75 (30.71)
1100m 1:30.81 (32.29) 1100m 1:31.37 (33.62)
1500m 2:04.91 (34.10) 1500m 2:08.54 (37.17)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 22 Maja Ptonczyk DN4 2:04.55 2:08.77
11 rd 3 Zuzana Kursova DN2 1:59.80 2:05.87
Maja Ploriczyk Zuzana Kursova
300m 27.94 (27.94) 300m 28.14 (28.14)
700m 59.47 (31.53) 700m 59.50 (31.36)
1100m 1:32.88 (33.41) 1100m 1:32.04 (32.54)
1500m 2:08.77 (35.89) 1500m 2:05.87 (33.83)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 9 Hana Noake DA2 2:01.86 DNF
12 rd 24 Natalia Jabrzyk DN4 1:58.39 2:03.91
Hana Noake Natalia Jabrzyk
300m 26.27 (26.27) 300m 26.61 (26.61)
700m 56.33 (29.72)
1100m 1:28.99 (32.66)
1500m 2:03.91 (34.92)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/23/2024 2:00:00 PM to 2/23/2024 2:35:06 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:20 AM



FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W | pmmow 2024 FISU World University Speed Skating u
EISU | Fotanon Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
6. Result Men 1500 meter

HAMAR 2024

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 123 Kasper Tveter HN3 9 | 1:50.76
2 120 John Granli HN3 11 O 1:51.52
3 121 Oddbjgrn Mellemstrand HN3 10 | 1:52.70
4 119 Sander Tveter HSA 10 O 1:53.31
5 130 Marek Kania HSA 8 O 1:53.56
6 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 8 | 1:53.86
7 129 Maksymilian Rzepka HN1 7 O 1:54.70
8 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 3 1 1:54.98 PB
9 108 Michael Roth HSA 11 | 1:55.00
10 112 Max Douma HSA 7 | 1:55.14
11 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 6 | 1:55.17
12 101 Jakub Koci HN1 5 O 1:55.35
13 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 6 O 1:55.52
14 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 9 O 1:55.62
15 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 5 1 1:55.80
16 126 Karol Karczewski HN4 4 O 1:56.53
17 114 Jasper Tinga HN1 4 | 1:56.56
18 113 Wester Landman HN2 1 O 1:57.58
19 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 3 0 1:57.78
20 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 2 0 1:58.62 PB
21 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 1 1 2:00.21
22 107 Samuel Morris HN2 2 | 2:01.62
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/23/2024 2:58:00 PM to 2/23/2024 3:40:16 PM Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:20 AM



INTERNATIONAL
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FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

HAMAR 2024

Olympiahall - Hamar
6. Race Result Men 1500 meter

Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 1:54.72 2:00.21
rd 113 Wester Landman HN2 1:55.57 1:57.58
Niclas Mastrup Wester Landman
300m 25.89 (25.89) 300m 25.82 (25.82)
700m 54.98 (29.09) 700m 54,54 (28.72)
1100m 1:26.47 (31.49) 1100m 1:24.90 (30.36)
1500m 2:00.21 (33.74) 1500m 1:57.58 (32.68)
Name Cat PB Time Info
) wt 107 Samuel Morris HN2 1:58.60 2:01.62
rd 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 2:07.58 1:58.62 PB
Samuel Morris Tomas Bohumsky
300m 26.92 (26.92) 300m 24,96 (24.96)
700m 56.54 (29.62) 700m 53.44 (28.48)
1100m 1:28.26 (31.72) 1100m 1:24.46 (31.02)
1500m 2:01.62 (33.36) 1500m 1:58.62 (34.16)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 1:55.55 1:54.98 PB
rd 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 1:53.40 1:57.78
Dietrich Varaklis Alexander Rezzonico
300m 25.52 (25.52) 300m 25.10 (25.10)
700m 53.73 (28.21) 700m 53.53 (28.43)
1100m 1:23.67 (29.94) 1100m 1:24.43 (30.90)
1500m 1:54.98 (31.31) 1500m 1:57.78 (33.35)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 114 Jasper Tinga HN1 1:53.27 1:56.56
rd 126 Karol Karczewski HN4 1:55.02 1:56.53
Jasper Tinga Karol Karczewski
300m 26.49 (26.49) 300m 25.87 (25.87)
700m 55.17 (28.68) 700m 54.30 (28.43)
1100m 1:25.22 (30.05) 1100m 1:23.98 (29.68)
1500m 1:56.56 (31.34) 1500m 1:56.53 (32.55)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/23/2024 2:58:00 PM to 2/23/2024 3:40:16 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 1:53.68 1:55.80
rd 101 Jakub Koci HN1 1:53.99 1:55.35
Prokop Stodola Jakub Koci
300m 24,96 (24.96) 300m 25.35 (25.35)
700m 53.71 (28.75) 700m 54.05 (28.70)
1100m 1:24.13 (30.42) 1100m 1:24.40 (30.35)
1500m 1:55.80 (31.67) 1500m 1:55.35 (30.95)
Name Cat PB Time Info
6 wt 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 1:51.10 1:55.17
rd 106 Manuel Taibo HN1 1:50.18 1:55.52
Mervin Maatman Manuel Taibo
300m 24.83 (24.83) 300m 25.50 (25.50)
700m 52.97 (28.14) 700m 53.75 (28.25)
1100m 1:23.07 (30.10) 1100m 1:24.20 (30.45)
1500m 1:55.17 (32.10) 1500m 1:55.52 (31.32)
Name Cat PB Time Info
7 wt 112 Max Douma HSA 1:51.36 1:55.14
rd 129 Maksymilian Rzepka HN1 1:51.59 1:54.70
Max Douma Maksymilian Rzepka
300m 25.17 (25.17) 300m 24.77 (24.77)
700m 52.90 (27.73) 700m 52.04 (27.27)
1100m 1:22.71 (29.81) 1100m 1:21.82 (29.78)
1500m 1:55.14 (32.43) 1500m 1:54.70 (32.88)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 1:52.21 1:53.86
rd 130 Marek Kania HSA 1:52.41 1:53.56
Michat Kopacz Marek Kania
300m 25.11 (25.11) 300m 24,92 (24.92)
700m 52.59 (27.48) 700m 52.64 (27.72)
1100m 1:21.87 (29.28) 1100m 1:22.00 (29.36)
1500m 1:53.86 (31.99) 1500m 1:53.56 (31.56)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/23/2024 2:58:00 PM to 2/23/2024 3:40:16 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
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Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 123 Kasper Tveter HN3 1:46.39 1:50.76
? rd 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 1:50.88 1:55.62
Kasper Tveter Thibault Métraux
300m 24.69 (24.69) 300m 26.06 (26.06)
700m 52.04 (27.35) 700m 54.39 (28.33)
1100m 1:20.86 (28.82) 1100m 1:24.22 (29.83)
1500m 1:50.76  (29.90) 1500m 1:55.62 (31.40)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 121 Oddbjgrn Mellemstrand HN3 1:50.47 1:52.70
10 rd 119 Sander Tveter HSA 1:49.31 1:53.31
0ddbjgrn Mellemstrand Sander Tveter
300m 25.07 (25.07) 300m 25.79 (25.79)
700m 53.05 (27.98) 700m 53.81 (28.02)
1100m 1:22.19 (29.14) 1100m 1:23.14 (29.33)
1500m 1:52.70 (30.51) 1500m 1:53.31 (30.17)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 108 Michael Roth HSA 1:46.98 1:55.00
1 rd 120 John Granli HN3 1:47.49 1:51.52
Michael Roth John Granli
300m 25.03 (25.03) 300m 25.28 (25.28)
700m 53.01 (27.98) 700m 52.87 (27.59)
1100m 1:22.73 (29.72) 1100m 1:21.68 (28.81)
1500m 1:55.00 (32.27) 1500m 1:51.52 (29.84)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/23/2024 2:58:00 PM to 2/23/2024 3:40:16 PM

Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM



INTERNATIONAL 2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

\\\ ' UNIVERSITY . . u \IL?VI\I?EER)SITY
FISU | oo Championship e | SO
Olympiahall - Hamar
7. Result Women 500 meter

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 19 Julie Nistad Samsonsen DSA 12 O 39.42
2 28 Iga Wojtasik DSA 11 | 39.49
3 26 Martyna Baran DN4 12 | 39.53
4 10 Hina Onodera DN1 11 O 39.57
5 15 Henny de Vries DN3 10 O 40.26
6 9 Hana Noake DA2 10 | 40.30
7 25 Olga Piotrowska DSA 9 O 40.48
8 8 Hanna Biré DN1 8 O 40.62
9 23 Magdalena Smedzik DN1 7 1 40.67

10 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 9 | 40.97

11 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 8 | 41.21

12 30 Libby Williams DA2 7 O 41.29

13 12 Silke Hijma DN1 5 | 42.29

14 11 Esther Withagen DA2 4 | 42.67

18 Hanna Svenni DN3 5 O 42.67

16 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 4 O 42.70 PB

17 4 Nikol Nepokojova DN2 6 | 42.74

18 14 Liotte Smits DN4 6 O 42.75

19 20 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen DN2 3 1 43.01

20 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 1 1 43.22

21 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 2 O 43.56

22 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 2 | 44.55

23 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 3 0 49.56

Referee: Jenny Ervik

From 2/24/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/24/2024 1:18:15 PM

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:21 AM
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FISU FEDERATION HAMAR 2024 g;‘&“é?'?/:ﬁ:g
Olympiahall - Hamar
7. Race Result Women 500 meter
Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 32 Katefina Kainova DN2 42.80 43.22
rd
Katefina Kainova
100m 11.78 (11.78) m
500m 43.22 (31.44)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 5 Adela Petrusova DN1 43.37 44.55
rd 29 Natasa Gakovic DA2 42.17 43.56
Adela Petrusova Natasa Gakovic
100m 12.21  (12.21) 100m 12.19 (12.19)
500m 44.55 (32.34) 500m 43.56 (31.37)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 20 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen DN2 42.90 43.01
rd 1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 49.56
Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen Saffron Canny-Smith
100m 11.98 (11.98) 100m 13.80 (13.80)
500m 43.01 (31.03) 500m 49.56 (35.76)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 11 Esther Withagen DA2 42.07 42.67
rd 31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 43.94 42.70 PB
Esther Withagen llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe
100m 11.62 (11.62) 100m 11.83 (11.83)
500m 42.67 (31.05) 500m 42.70 (30.87)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 12 Silke Hijma DN1 41.30 42.29
rd 18 Hanna Svenni DN3 42.18 42.67
Silke Hijma Hanna Svenni
100m 11.86 (11.86) 100m 11.81 (11.81)
500m 42.29 (30.43) 500m 42.67 (30.86)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/24/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/24/2024 1:18:15 PM

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

' INTERNATIONAL ) FISU
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Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
6 wt 4 Nikol Nepokojova DN2 41.16 42.74
rd 14 Liotte Smits DN4 42.17 42.75
Nikol Nepokojova Liotte Smits
100m 11.46 (11.46) 100m 11.82 (11.82)
500m 42.74 (31.28) 500m 42.75 (30.93)
Name Cat PB Time Info
7 wt 23 Magdalena Smedzik DN1 40.33 40.67
rd 30 Libby Williams DA2 40.69 41.29
Magdalena Smedzik Libby Williams
100m 11.11 (11.11) 100m 11.58 (11.58)
500m 40.67 (29.56) 500m 41.29 (29.71)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 40.62 41.21
rd 8 Hanna Bir6 DN1 40.12 40.62
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Hanna Bir6
100m 11.47 (11.47) 100m 10.89 (10.89)
500m 41.21 (29.74) 500m 40.62 (29.73)
Name Cat PB Time Info
9 wt 6 Sara Cabrera DN4 40.32 40.97
rd 25 Olga Piotrowska DSA 40.24 40.48
Sara Cabrera Olga Piotrowska
100m 11.33 (11.33) 100m 11.24 (11.24)
500m 40.97 (29.64) 500m 40.48 (29.24)
Name Cat PB Time Info
10 wt 9 Hana Noake DA2 39.62 40.30
rd 15 Henny de Vries DN3 39.68 40.26
Hana Noake Henny de Vries
100m 11.10 (11.10) 100m 11.21 (11.21)
500m 40.30 (29.20) 500m 40.26 (29.05)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/24/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/24/2024 1:18:15 PM

Starter: Matthew Vraa

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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FISU | Feoeration Championship MAMAR 2026 | SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
11 wt 28 lga Wojtasik DSA 38.61 39.49
rd 10 Hina Onodera DN1 39.30 39.57
Iga Wojtasik Hina Onodera
100m 10.98 (10.98) 100m 10.87 (10.87)
500m 39.49 (28.51) 500m 39.57 (28.70)
Name Cat PB Time Info
12 wt 26 Martyna Baran DN4 38.65 39.53
rd 19 Julie Nistad Samsonsen DSA 37.94 39.42
Martyna Baran Julie Nistad Samsonsen
100m 11.02 (11.02) 100m 10.84 (10.84)
500m 39.53 (28.51) 500m 39.42 (28.58)
Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Matthew Vraa

From 2/24/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/24/2024 1:18:15 PM Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM



AR 2024 FISU World Uni\.lersity Speed Skating u Fisu
FISU | Feommon Championship | e
Olympiahall - Hamar
8. Result Men 500 meter
Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 130 Marek Kania HSA 11 1 35.14
110 Yuuta Hirose HA2 11 O 35.14 PB
3 109 Issa Gunji HA2 10 | 35.75
4 124 Erik Resell HSA 10 O 36.31
5 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 7 1 36.63 PB
6 125 Simon Aanng HN2 9 O 36.74
7 127 Antoni Pluta HA2 9 | 37.03
8 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 6 | 37.18
9 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 8 O 37.22 PB
10 122 Emil Pedersen Matre HN1 7 O 37.33
11 108 Michael Roth HSA 8 | 37.66
12 116 Colin Schrijver HN4 3 0 37.77
13 118 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset HN1 4 O 37.79
112 Max Douma HSA 5 1 37.79
15 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 6 O 38.18
16 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 3 1 38.25
17 113 Wester Landman HN2 5 O 38.40
18 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 1 1 38.54 PB
19 101 Jakub Koci HN1 2 | 38.62
20 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 4 | 39.31
21 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 2 O 39.63
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/24/2024 1:44:00 PM to 2/24/2024 2:11:20 PM Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:21 AM
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FISU FEDERATION HAMAR 2024 SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
8. Race Result Men 500 meter
Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 38.88 38.54 PB
rd
Dietrich Varaklis
100m 10.71 (10.71) m
500m 38.54 (27.83)
Name Cat PB Time Info
) wt 101 Jakub Koci HN1 38.53 38.62
rd 131 Thibault Métraux HN3 38.69 39.63
Jakub Koci Thibault Métraux
100m 10.79 (10.79) 100m 11.14 (11.14)
500m 38.62 (27.83) 500m 39.63 (28.49)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 102 Prokop Stodola HN2 37.93 38.25
rd 116 Colin Schrijver HN4 37.34 37.77
Prokop Stodola Colin Schrijver
100m 10.47 (10.47) 100m 10.49 (10.49)
500m 38.25 (27.78) 500m 37.77 (27.28)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 wt 104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 38.16 39.31
rd 118 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset HN1 37.50 37.79
Niclas Mastrup Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
100m 10.83 (10.83) 100m 10.69 (10.69)
500m 39.31 (28.48) 500m 37.79 (27.10)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 112 Max Douma HSA 37.28 37.79
rd 113 Wester Landman HN2 37.86 38.40
Max Douma Wester Landman
100m 10.77 (10.77) 100m 10.73 (10.73)
500m 37.79 (27.02) 500m 38.40 (27.67)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/24/2024 1:44:00 PM to 2/24/2024 2:11:20 PM

Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
6 wt 115 Mervin Maatman HN3 36.76 37.18
rd 105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 37.20 38.18
Mervin Maatman Alexander Rezzonico
100m 10.22  (10.22) 100m 10.61 (10.61)
500m 37.18 (26.96) 500m 38.18 (27.57)
Name Cat PB Time Info
7 wt 128 Michat Kopacz HN1 36.78 36.63 PB
rd 122 Emil Pedersen Matre HN1 36.95 37.33
Michat Kopacz Emil Pedersen Matre
100m 10.21 (10.21) 100m 10.45 (10.45)
500m 36.63 (26.42) 500m 37.33 (26.88)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 108 Michael Roth HSA 36.62 37.66
rd 103 Tomas Bohumsky HN4 37.77 37.22 PB
Michael Roth Tomas Bohumsky
100m 10.49 (10.49) 100m 10.29 (10.29)
500m 37.66 (27.17) 500m 37.22 (26.93)
Name Cat PB Time Info
9 wt 127 Antoni Pluta HA2 36.74 37.03
rd 125 Simon Aanng HN2 36.43 36.74
Antoni Pluta Simon Aanng
100m 10.40 (10.40) 100m 10.21 (10.21)
500m 37.03 (26.63) 500m 36.74 (26.53)
Name Cat PB Time Info
10 wt 109 Issa Guniji HA2 34.97 35.75
rd 124 Erik Resell HSA 35.69 36.31
Issa Gunji Erik Resell
100m 9.73 (9.73) 100m 9.95 (9.95)
500m 35.75 (26.02) 500m 36.31 (26.36)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

From 2/24/2024 1:44:00 PM to 2/24/2024 2:11:20 PM

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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Olympiahall - Hamar
Name Cat PB Time Info
11 wt 130 Marek Kania HSA 34.29 35.14
rd 110 Yuuta Hirose HA2 35.15 35.14 PB
Marek Kania Yuuta Hirose
100m 9.78 (9.78) 100m 9.66 (9.66)
500m 35.14 (25.36) 500m 35.14 (25.48)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

From 2/24/2024 1:44:00 PM to 2/24/2024 2:11:20 PM Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

9. Result Women Team Pursuit

HAMAR 2024

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 303 Norway T 3 0 3:14.80
2 301 Czech Republic T 3 1 3:14.87
3 305 Poland T 2 0 3:16.57
4 302 Netherlands T 2 | 3:20.97
5 304 United States T 1 1 3:34.57

Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/24/2024 2:56:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:28:56 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:21 AM
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9. Race Result Women Team Pursuit
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Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 304 United States T 3:34.57
! rd
United States
200m 21.85 (21.85) m
400m 38.21 (16.36)
600m 54.42 (16.21)
800m 1:10.91 (16.49)
1000m 1:27.79 (16.88)
1200m 1:45.12 (17.33)
1400m 2:02.77 (17.65)
1600m 2:20.60 (17.83)
1800m 2:38.93 (18.33)
2000m 2:57.35 (18.42)
2200m 3:15.96 (18.61)
2400m 3:34.57 (18.61)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 302 Netherlands T 3:20.97
2 rd 305 Poland T 3:16.57
Netherlands Poland
200m 20.45 (20.45) 200m 20.43 (20.43)
400m 35.80 (15.35) 400m 36.30 (15.87)
600m 51.25 (15.45) 600m 51.85 (15.55)
800m 1:07.15 (15.90) 800m 1:07.43 (15.58)
1000m 1:23.34 (16.19) 1000m 1:22.96 (15.53)
1200m 1:39.71 (16.37) 1200m 1:38.47 (15.51)
1400m 1:56.12 (16.41) 1400m 1:54.16 (15.69)
1600m 2:12.67 (16.55) 1600m 2:10.17 (16.01)
1800m 2:29.52 (16.85) 1800m 2:26.42 (16.25)
2000m 2:46.51 (16.99) 2000m 2:43.07 (16.65)
2200m 3:03.65 (17.14) 2200m 2:59.77 (16.70)
2400m 3:20.97 (17.32) 2400m 3:16.57 (16.80)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/24/2024 2:56:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:28:56 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM



INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY
- SPORTS

FISU FEDERATION

Championship

Olympiahall - Hamar

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

W

HAMAR 2024

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

Name PB Time Info
wt 301 Czech Republic 3:14.87
3 rd 303 Norway 3:14.80
Czech Republic Norway
200m 20.61 (20.61) 200m 20.15 (20.15)
400m 36.06 (15.45) 400m 35.50 (15.35)
600m 51.32 (15.26) 600m 50.68 (15.18)
800m 1:06.64 (15.32) 800m 1:05.94 (15.26)
1000m 1:22.14 (15.50) 1000m 1:21.38 (15.44)
1200m 1:37.83 (15.69) 1200m 1:37.12  (15.74)
1400m 1:53.73 (15.90) 1400m 1:52.98 (15.86)
1600m 2:09.80 (16.07) 1600m 2:09.12 (16.14)
1800m 2:26.00 (16.20) 1800m 2:25.39 (16.27)
2000m 2:42.31 (16.31) 2000m 2:41.76 (16.37)
2200m 2:58.59 (16.28) 2200m 2:58.22 (16.46)
2400m 3:14.87 (16.28) 2400m 3:14.80 (16.58)

Referee: Jenny Ervik

Assistant: Roald Farestveit

From 2/24/2024 2:56:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:28:56 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating _
Championship U
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WORLD
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CHAMPIONSHIP

HAMAR 2024 SPEED SKATING
Olympiahall - Hamar
10. Result Men Team Pursuit

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

1 203 Norway T 2 | 4:02.55

2 204 Poland T 1 O 4:10.28

3 202 Netherlands T 2 O 4:11.77

4 201 Czech Republic T 1 1 4:15.71

Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/24/2024 3:16:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:57:03 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:21 AM
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10. Race Result Men Team Pursuit

Championship
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
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SPEED SKATING

W

HAMAR 2024

Name PB Time Info
wt 201 Czech Republic 4:15.71
! rd 204 Poland 4:10.28
Czech Republic Poland
200m 20.87 (20.87) 200m 18.73 (18.73)
400m 36.31 (15.44) 400m 33.34 (14.61)
600m 51.08 (14.77) 600m 47.99 (14.65)
800m 1:05.75 (14.67) 800m 1:02.77 (14.78)
1000m 1:20.56 (14.81) 1000m 1:17.65 (14.88)
1200m 1:35.48 (14.92) 1200m 1:32.66 (15.01)
1400m 1:50.64 (15.16) 1400m 1:47.81 (15.15)
1600m 2:05.92 (15.28) 1600m 2:02.99 (15.18)
1800m 2:21.51 (15.59) 1800m 2:18.33 (15.34)
2000m 2:37.36 (15.85) 2000m 2:33.90 (15.57)
2200m 2:53.39 (16.03) 2200m 2:49.64 (15.74)
2400m 3:09.59 (16.20) 2400m 3:05.43 (15.79)
2600m 3:26.08 (16.49) 2600m 3:21.36 (15.93)
2800m 3:42.61 (16.53) 2800m 3:37.41 (16.05)
3000m 3:59.20 (16.59) 3000m 3:53.66 (16.25)
3200m 4:15.71 (16.51) 3200m 4:10.28 (16.62)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/24/2024 3:16:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:57:03 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 203 Norway T 4:02.55
2 rd 202 Netherlands T 4:11.77
Norway Netherlands
200m 20.00 (20.00) 200m 19.18 (19.18)
400m 3496 (14.96) 400m 34.05 (14.87)
600m 49.65 (14.69) 600m 48.92 (14.87)
800m 1:04.34 (14.69) 800m 1:03.96 (15.04)
1000m 1:18.97 (14.63) 1000m 1:18.96 (15.00)
1200m 1:33.66 (14.69) 1200m 1:34.01 (15.05)
1400m 1:48.48 (14.82) 1400m 1:49.14 (15.13)
1600m 2:03.30 (14.82) 1600m 2:04.35 (15.21)
1800m 2:18.27 (14.97) 1800m 2:19.91 (15.56)
2000m 2:33.17 (14.90) 2000m 2:35.68 (15.77)
2200m 2:48.16 (14.99) 2200m 2:51.56 (15.88)
2400m 3:03.05 (14.89) 2400m 3:07.50 (15.94)
2600m 3:18.03 (14.98) 2600m 3:23.57 (16.07)
2800m 3:32.84 (14.81) 2800m 3:39.73 (16.16)
3000m 3:47.73 (14.89) 3000m 3:55.74 (16.01)
3200m 4:02.55 (14.82) 3200m 4:11.77 (16.03)
Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Marta Witkowska Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/24/2024 3:16:00 PM to 2/24/2024 3:57:03 PM Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

11. Result Mixed Team Relay

HAMAR 2024

FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

W

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

1 401 Czech Republic HN1 1 1 3:07.37
2 406 Poland HN1 2 1 3:08.97
3 402 Spain HN1 3 1 3:10.52
4 405 Norway HN1 4 | 3:15.39
5 404 Netherlands HN1 3 0 3:17.30

403 Japan HN1 1 O DQ

Referee: Gunnar Lodding Assistant: Jenny Ervik Starter: Marco Hesselink

From 2/25/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/25/2024 1:46:59 PM

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:21 AM
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11. Race Result Mixed Team Relay

Championship

Olympiahall - Hamar

2024 FISU World University Speed Skating
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WORLD
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SPEED SKATING

W

HAMAR 2024

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 401 Czech Republic HN1 3:07.37
! rd 403 Japan HN1 DQ
Czech Republic Japan
200m 11.50 (11.50) 200m 11.33 (11.33)
600m 42.01 (30.51) 600m 42.14 (30.81)
1000m 1:08.85 (26.84) 1000m 1:08.94 (26.80)
1400m 1:36.77 (27.92) 1400m 1:37.08 (28.14)
1800m 2:07.80 (31.03) 1800m 2:07.90 (30.82)
2200m 2:12.31  (4.51) 2200m 2:12.52  (4.62)
2600m 2:16.82  (4.51) 2600m 2:17.13  (4.61)
3000m 2:21.33  (4.51) 3000m 2:21.75 (4.62)
3400m 2:25.83 (4.50) 3400m 2:26.37 (4.62)
3800m 2:30.34 (4.51) 3800m 2:30.98 (4.61)
4200m 2:34.85 (4.51) 4200m 2:35.60 (4.62)
4600m 2:39.36  (4.51) 4600m 2:40.22 (4.62)
5000m 3:07.37 (28.01) 5000m 3:07.04 (26.82)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 406 Poland HN1 3:08.97
2 bl
Poland
200m 14.53 (14.53) m
600m 29.07 (14.54)
1000m 43.60 (14.53)
1400m 58.14 (14.54)
1800m 1:12.68 (14.54)
2200m 1:27.21 (14.53)
2600m 1:41.75 (14.54)
3000m 1:56.28 (14.53)
3400m 2:10.82 (14.54)
3800m 2:25.36 (14.54)
4200m 2:39.89 (14.53)
4600m 2:54.43 (14.54)
5000m 3:08.97 (14.54)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Jenny Ervik

From 2/25/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/25/2024 1:46:59 PM

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 402 Spain HN1 3:10.52
3 rd 404 Netherlands HN1 3:17.30
Spain Netherlands
200m 12.01 (12.01) 200m 11.90 (11.90)
600m 42.93 (30.92) 600m 43.52 (31.62)
1000m 1:10.65 (27.72) 1000m 1:11.73 (28.21)
1400m 1:39.14 (28.49) 1400m 1:42.40 (30.67)
1800m 2:08.73 (29.59) 1800m 2:13.96 (31.56)
2200m 2:14.18 (5.45) 2200m 2:19.63 (5.67)
2600m 2:19.62 (5.44) 2600m 2:25.30 (5.67)
3000m 2:25.06 (5.44) 3000m 2:30.97 (5.67)
3400m 2:30.50 (5.44) 3400m 2:36.64 (5.67)
3800m 2:35.94 (5.44) 3800m 2:42.31 (5.67)
4200m 2:41.38 (5.44) 4200m 2:47.98 (5.67)
4600m 3:10.52 (29.14) 4600m 3:17.34 (29.36)
5000m 3:10.52  (.00) 5000m 3:17.30 (-.04)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 405 Norway HN1 3:15.39
4 bl
Norway
200m 12.19 (12.19) m
600m 44.43 (32.24)
1000m 1:12.23 (27.80)
1400m 1:42.00 (29.77)
1800m 2:13.72  (31.72)
2200m 2:19.36  (5.64)
2600m 2:25.00 (5.64)
3000m 2:30.64 (5.64)
3400m 2:36.28 (5.64)
3800m 2:41.92 (5.64)
4200m 2:47.56  (5.64)
4600m 3:15.39 (27.83)
5000m 3:15.39  (.00)

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

From 2/25/2024 1:00:00 PM to 2/25/2024 1:46:59 PM

Assistant: Jenny Ervik

Starter: Marco Hesselink

Print: 8/1/2025 4:03:21 AM
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2024 FISU World University Speed Skating u

CHAMPIONSHIP
SPEED SKATING

FISU PPOLRATION Championship
Olympiahall - Hamar
12. Result Women Mass Start

HAMAR 2024

Pos Cap/No Name Cat Laps Time Sprint Sprint Sprint  Finish  Total
1 2/9 Hana Noake DA2 16 10:48.22 60 60
2 12/13 Nyncke Dijkstra DN2 16 10:48.80 40 40
3 3/3 Zuzana Kursova DN2 16 10:48.98 3 20 23
4 1/24 Natalia Jabrzyk DN4 16 10:49.00 3 10 13
5 8/7 Teresa Moreno DSA 16 10:49.10 6 6
6 7/2 Lucie Korvasova DN2 16 10:49.61 2 3 5
7 5/6 Sara Cabrera DN4 16 10:50.07 3 3
8 9/18 Hanna Svenni DN3 16 10:49.85 1 1 2
9 4/17 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée DN4 16 10:50.18 2 2

10 13/31 llsa Melin Sandvig Shobe DSA 16 10:57.13 2 2

11 10/ 15 Henny de Vries DN3 16 10:58.63 1 1

12 6/25 Olga Piotrowska DSA 16 10:53.95 0

13 11/8 Hanna Biré DN1 16 10:57.85 0

14 14/1 Saffron Canny-Smith DN4 14 10:17.49 0

Referee: Jenny Ervik Assistant: Roald Farestveit Starter: Matthew Vraa

From 2/25/2024 1:53:00 PM to 2/25/2024 2:15:39 PM Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:22 AM



2024 FISU World University Speed Skating

Y Versit W | =
FISU | oo Championship e | SO
Olympiahall - Hamar
13. Result Men Mass Start
Pos Cap/No Name Cat Laps Time Sprint Sprint Sprint  Finish  Total
1 6/106 Manuel Taibo HN1 16 8:38.30 60 60
2 14 /118 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset HN1 16 8:38.35 40 40
3 4/112 Max Douma HSA 16 8:39.10 20 20
4 7/131 Thibault Métraux HN3 16 8:39.16 10 10
5 10/ 114 Jasper Tinga HN1 16 84153 1 3 3 7
6 15/122 Emil Pedersen Matre HN1 16 8:39.22 6 6
7 8/102 Prokop Stodola HN2 16 9:05.05 2 2 4
8 12 /104 Niclas Mastrup HN4 16 84934 3 3
9 9/126 Karol Karczewski HN4 16 8:59.07 3 3
10 11 /105 Alexander Rezzonico HN1 16 8:57.03 2 2
11 2/132 Dietrich Varaklis HSA 16 8:44.15 1 1
12 5/101 Jakub Koci HN1 16 8:52.07 1 1
13 13 /107 Samuel Morris HN2 16 8:43.85 0
14 1/128 Michat Kopacz HN1 16 8:49.33 0
15 3/108 Michael Roth HSA 16 8:53.70 0

Referee: Gunnar Lodding

Assistant: Marta Witkowska

From 2/25/2024 2:10:00 PM to 2/25/2024 2:32:12 PM

Starter: Magnus Ripsrud

Print: 8/1/2025 2:03:22 AM



